
Diamond Williams OBOsSf, - LJS 
From: Kim Kitchen [KKitchen@cagan.com] 
Sent: Thursday, June 17,2010 11:43AM 
To: Filings@psc.state.fl.us 
cc: 
Subject: 

Attachments: doc2010061 6231339.pdf 

Bob Casey; 'JMann@PSC.STATE.FL.US'; 'wjdeaspa@bellsouth.net'; 'rwcorbin@comcast.net' 
UPDATED Monthly Reports for Customer Class, Meter Size, Consumption and Revenue 

m 
doc201006162 
139.pdf (870 KB 

E-Mail Transmission Guideline 

a. Person responsible for filing; 
Kimberly Kitchen 
Southlake Utilities, Inc. 
16554 Cagan Crossings Blvd., Suite 2 
Clermont, FL 34714 

kkitchen@cagan.com 

b. Docket Number and Title; 

Title: Application of Southlake Utilities, Inc. for Increased Water and Wastewater Rates in Lake County 

C. 

(352) 394-8898 

Docket Number: 080597-WS 

Total number of pages in files; 
Seven (7) pages 

Brief description of each attached document; d. 
Letter dated June 17,2010 to Ms. Ann Cole, Commission Clerk, and Monthly Reports for Customer Class, 
Meter Size, Consumption and Revenue. 

Kim Kitchen 
Southlake Utilities, Inc. 
16554 Cagan Crossings Blvd., Ste. 2 
352-394-8898 office 
352-394-8894 fax 
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Clermon1.Florida 34714 

June 17,2010 

Ms. Ann Cole, Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Docket Number. 080597-WS 
- Title: Application of Southlake Utilities, Inc. for Increased Water and Wastewater Rates in Lake County 
Order No: PSC-09-0623-PAA-WS 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Pursuant to the referenced Order Number, Southlake Utilities, Inc. hereby files with the Florida Public Service 
Commission the following; 

1. Monthly Reports for both Water and Wastewater systems detailing number of bills rendered by customer 
class and metersize. 

2. Consumption billed by customer class and meter size. 

3. Revenues billed by customer class and meter size. 

This report is to be filed with the staff semi-annually beginning May 2010 and evely six months thereafter for a 
period of two years. 

Please call me at (352) 394-8898 if you have any questions 

Sincerely, 

ha kih* 
Kimberly Kitchen 
Office Manager 

Copy: Mr. John Mann w/enc. 
Mr. Bob Casey w/enc. 
William J. Deas. Esquire w.enc. 
Mr. Randall Corbin w/enc. 

Phone Number (352) 394-8898 Fax Number (352) 394-8894 









Southlake Utilities, Inc. 
Wastewater Billing I 

CAPT 
ICmmm~rrbllpammt) 

CM1 
1Commardal~VYR~r~) 

APT 
l l n d l v l d ~ d ~ ~ m ~ ~ l l  

APTP 
ImrmmtPnall 

CmnwmpUmMllcd 2.uZ.Dca 365,wo 1525,m 4,WZOW 8,114,000 
- 5  - f 6,643.32 $ 11,934.03 R s m u u b i l k d  $ - $ 2.541.46 $ 217.75 $ 2,531.50 $ 

Numberd blllr nnderrd I40 I4 17 32 4 3 210 
Conwmpflon Mlrd 711.W 734,020 471,020 Y.@ao,m 931i.m 541.W 5,497,000 
RCmnYeibilled $ 1,203.50 $ 976.08 $ 781.86 f 3,452.80 $ 1.543.80 $ 898.06 $ - $ 8,856.10 
Nvmbard blllr rendered 571 571 
~nsumpi lm blllad 1334,OW 1,334,000 
Rmnuubilled $ 1,820.06 $ - $  - 5  - 5  - $  - 5  - f 1,820.06 
NumbrdbMrrrndmd 36 I 40 
Contumpam Ylled Lrm 147,WO 149.000 
Rcvenuslbllled f 1.66 $ - $ . $ 244.02 $ - 5  - 5  - $ 245.68 

Anions requlred to be taken by SLL PursLant to Florida Pub.lc Service Commission Order No. PSC-09-0623-PAA-WS Wastewater - Page 2 of 6 

CAPT 
(Cornmarla1 ApammnlJ 

CM1 
ICommrrblStcwtwel 

APT 
ItnndMpuaL mmm) 

APTP 
IApmmmnf Pllol) 

SF 

Numbaid bllli rendered 44 8 26 6 a4 
ConiumpUmblkd Z165.OW 4 2 4 . m  1.606,Ow 4.E65.WO 8,880,000 

- $  - $ 7,743.90 $ 13,340.04 Revenues bllied $ - $ 2,619.58 $ 310.60 $ 2,665.96 $ 
Nvmb.rolbilli nndand I41 1. IB 32 1 3 212 

Awe- bllkd $ 1,910.66 $ 717.12 $ 1,047.46 $ 4,623.10 $ 2,589.60 S 1,392.74 $ - $ 12,280.68 
Nmbsrd bllli mndmd 599 599 
CMlurnplkn blllcd LISZPW 1.452.000 
?.e- bmd $ 1,941.66 $ - 5  - f  - $  - 5  - $  - $ 1,941.66 - 
Nvmbar 01 MIX rsnd.rsd 16 4 40 
Canrurnptkm bilbd i M 0  145.W 150.000 
Rsvanlar Y1.d 5 1.66 $ - $ - $ 240.70 $ - $  - 5  - f 242.36 
Numkrol bllbnndmd 1.310 1,320 

19.351.000 

Comumpmn Ylkd 1.225.m 467,W 631,WO 2.785.m 1.560.m $m,mO 7,507.aoo 





Southlake Utilities, Inc. 

APT 
(Indhldual wrunmt) 

APTP 
(~pamn~nrrool) 

Actlonr required to oe taken by 5LJ pursuant to Flor da Public Service Commlrrlon Order No. PSC-09-0623.PAA-WS Wastewater. Page 5 of 6 

NumkmlYIsnnd.nd E46 646 
m m p t a n  bllkd l.7.7Lll.wO 1,781,000 
RIVWI bllkd $ 2,432.94 $ - s  - $  - s  - s  - s  - S 2.432.94 
Nmkrdbalsnndtnd 36 4 40 

Conwmptbn bllkd 3.m 353.m 362,000 

1.347 
RIW~YIS blllsd s 1.66 f - $  - $ 585.98 $ - $  - $  - s 587.64 
Nvmbtrof bUlrrandarad 1,247 

Note: Base facility charges not Included for all customer classes 


